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Description

199802250000
63451

02/25/1998
12:41:36

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BELL,
CYNTHIA A

199312070003
90611

199804130001
31691

04/13/1998
02:25:42

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

199804130001
31691

04/13/1998
02:25:42

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

199804210001
42931

04/21/1998
10:48:45

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
CORP

199506140001
55441

199804230001
46011

04/23/1998
10:45:56

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199705300001
68331

199805190001
83591

05/19/1998
10:28:06

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES EZELL, JAMES
B

199607180002
31151

199805190001
83581

05/19/1998
10:26:05

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES EZELL, JAMES
B

199607180002
31161

199806180002
26731

06/18/1998
09:49:52

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK OF N C

199707310002
39851

199806190002
28641

06/19/1998
11:02:47

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK N C

199803090000
81431

199807210002
76391

07/21/1998
10:29:30

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BERRY,
LEROY V

199404120001
20351

199807140002
66301

07/14/1998
11:26:36

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES YEARTY,
JAMES A JR

199609050002
91401

199808130003
13211

08/13/1998
11:39:42

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199804300001
56151

199808260003
33441

08/26/1998
12:09:43

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCHLEY,
LUCY R

199609030002
87761

199810060003
90091

10/06/1998
12:41:30

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCINTOSH,
JOHN L

199211140002
69761

199811130004
51881

11/13/1998
01:22:29

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HUGHES,
ROGER D

199712010003
87871

199811180004
57651

11/18/1998
10:32:13

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARRELL,
TIMOTHY

199607160002
28841

199812020004
78011

12/02/1998
11:23:25

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES EDGE,
DOUGLAS E
JR

199502130000
39031

199812090004
90151

12/09/1998
11:06:41

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199807070002
56111

199801200000
18711

01/20/1998
12:37:33

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HUFFMAN,
HILL R III

199602280000
63851



199801260000
26101

01/26/1998
12:33:13

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199609060002
93481

199802200000
57551

02/20/1998
11:10:36

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRITTON,
BARRY L

199802200000
57671

02/20/1998
11:38:41

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK OF
NORTH
CAROLINA

199607160002
28451

199802090000
43591

02/09/1998
10:57:27

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199802100000
45511

02/10/1998
10:04:07

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WADE,
FRANKIE L

199507200001
91511

199802120000
48101

02/12/1998
10:51:24

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SIMS, JOE M

199803300001
10201

03/30/1998
09:56:14

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199707170002
24091

199803300001
10191

03/30/1998
09:56:11

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199707010002
04601

199803310001
13151

03/31/1998
11:18:36

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DALY,
BERNITA

199803310001
13161

03/31/1998
11:18:37

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILFONG,
VERN E

199804090001
26711

04/09/1998
12:09:25

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ARTHUR,
RONALD W


