Search (Criteria Fil	ters Applie	ed: Legal S	Seq= 1,0; I	Name= FII	RST UNIC	N HOME	EQUITY E	BANK; Dat	e Recorde	d= 1998;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199802250000 63451	02/25/1998 12:41:36	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BELL, CYNTHIA A					199312070003 90611	
199804130001 31691	04/13/1998 02:25:42	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK						
199804130001 31691	04/13/1998 02:25:42	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK						
199804210001 42931	04/21/1998 10:48:45	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE INVESTORS CORP					199506140001 55441	
199804230001 46011	04/23/1998 10:45:56	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199705300001 68331	
199805190001 83591	05/19/1998 10:28:06	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	EZELL, JAMES B					199607180002 31151	
199805190001 83581	05/19/1998 10:26:05	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	EZELL, JAMES B					199607180002 31161	
199806180002 26731	06/18/1998 09:49:52	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK OF N C					199707310002 39851	
199806190002 28641	06/19/1998 11:02:47	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK N C					199803090000 81431	
199807210002 76391	07/21/1998 10:29:30	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BERRY, LEROY V					199404120001 20351	
199807140002 66301	07/14/1998 11:26:36	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	YEARTY, JAMES A JR					199609050002 91401	
199808130003 13211	08/13/1998 11:39:42	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199804300001 56151	
199808260003 33441	08/26/1998 12:09:43	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHLEY, LUCY R					199609030002 87761	
199810060003 90091	10/06/1998 12:41:30	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCINTOSH, JOHN L					199211140002 69761	
199811130004 51881	11/13/1998 01:22:29	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGHES, ROGER D					199712010003 87871	
199811180004 57651	11/18/1998 10:32:13	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRELL, TIMOTHY					199607160002 28841	
199812020004 78011	12/02/1998 11:23:25	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	EDGE, DOUGLAS E JR					199502130000 39031	
199812090004 90151	12/09/1998 11:06:41	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199807070002 56111	
199801200000 18711	01/20/1998 12:37:33	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HUFFMAN, HILL R III					199602280000 63851	

199801260000 26101	01/26/1998 12:33:13	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK			199609060002 93481	
199802200000 57551	02/20/1998 11:10:36	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRITTON, BARRY L				
199802200000 57671	02/20/1998 11:38:41	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK OF NORTH CAROLINA			199607160002 28451	
199802090000 43591	02/09/1998 10:57:27	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK				
199802100000 45511	02/10/1998 10:04:07	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WADE, FRANKIE L			199507200001 91511	
199802120000 48101	02/12/1998 10:51:24	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMS, JOE M				
199803300001 10201	03/30/1998 09:56:14	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK			199707170002 24091	
199803300001 10191	03/30/1998 09:56:11	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK			199707010002 04601	
199803310001 13151	03/31/1998 11:18:36	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DALY, BERNITA				
199803310001 13161	03/31/1998 11:18:37	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WILFONG, VERN E				
199804090001 26711	04/09/1998 12:09:25	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ARTHUR, RONALD W				